
 
 MUNICIPAL BOARDS CALENDAR OF EVENTS 

June 2025 
 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 22 
 

 23 
 

 24 
1:30 PM - Code Enforcement Board 
Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 25 
 

 26 
8:00 AM - LDDA Meeting (Conf Rm 
City Comm) 
 
8:30 AM - Historic Preservation 
Board & Design Review Committee 
Meetings (Conf Rm City Hall 
Chamber) 
 

 27 
 

 28 
 

July 2025 
 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 
 

 
 

 1 
9:00 AM - Zoning Board of 
Adjustments & Appeals Hearing (Conf 
Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 2 
 

 3 
 

 4 
 
 
CITY OFFICE CLOSED – JULY 4TH 

HOLIDAY 

 5 
 

 6 
 

 7 
 

 8 
 

 9 
9:00 AM - Red Light Appeal Hearing 
(Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 10 
9:00 AM - Code Enforcement Board 
Hearing Officer (Conf Rm City Hall 
Chamber) 
 
3:00 PM - CRA Advisory Board 
Meeting (Conf Rm City Comm) 
 

 11 
 

 12 
 

 13 
 

 14 
 

 15 
8:00 AM - Planning & Zoning Board 
Meeting (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 16 
3:00 PM - Nuisance Abatement 
Board (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 17 
8:00 AM - LDDA 2025 Board Meeting 
(Conf Rm City Comm) 
 

 18 
 

 19 
 

 20 
 

 21 
 

 22 
8:30 AM - Employees' Pension Board 
Meeting (Conf Rm Building Inspection 
(Large)) 
 
10:30 AM - PIEF Meeting (Conf Rm 
City Comm) 
 
1:30 PM - Code Enforcement Board 
Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 
 

 23 
 

 24 
8:30 AM - Historic Preservation 
Board & Design Review Committee 
Meetings (Conf Rm City Hall 
Chamber) 
 

 25 
 

 26 
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