## **MUNICIPAL BOARDS CALENDAR OF EVENTS**

## June 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
22	23	24 1:30 PM - Code Enforcement Board Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	25	26 8:00 AM - LDDA Meeting (Conf Rm City Comm) 8:30 AM - Historic Preservation Board & Design Review Committee Meetings (Conf Rm City Hall	27	28
				Chamber)		

## July 2025

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
		9:00 AM - Zoning Board of Adjustments & Appeals Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	2	3	4 CITY OFFICE CLOSED – JULY 4 <sup>TH</sup> HOLIDAY	5
6	7	8	9:00 AM - Red Light Appeal Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	9:00 AM - Code Enforcement Board Hearing Officer (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber) 3:00 PM - CRA Advisory Board Meeting (Conf Rm City Comm)	11	12
13	14	8:00 AM - Planning & Zoning Board Meeting (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	3:00 PM - Nuisance Abatement Board (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	8:00 AM - LDDA 2025 Board Meeting (Conf Rm City Comm)	18	19
20	21	8:30 AM - Employees' Pension Board Meeting (Conf Rm Building Inspection (Large))  10:30 AM - PIEF Meeting (Conf Rm City Comm)  1:30 PM - Code Enforcement Board Hearing (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	23	8:30 AM - Historic Preservation Board & Design Review Committee Meetings (Conf Rm City Hall Chamber)	25	26